

3 EX CIVIL77/25

BRAHM JEET SINGH Vs. MANOJ GUPTA

Regular Stenographer is on leave today.

16.04.2025

Present: Sh. Rampal Shokeen, Ld. counsel for DH alongwith DH.

Decree sheet be filed within two weeks.

Process duly served upon JD.

Now, come up for further proceedings on **29.05.2025**.

SHILPI M JAIN
DISTRICT JUDGE-05 (SW)
DWARKA COURTS
NEW DELHI/16.04.2025