

3 Ex Civil 77/2025 BRAHM JEET SINGH VS MANOJ GUPTA

16.01.2026

One of regular steno is on leave and no substituted steno is available.

CIS is not working since three days due to some technical fault.

Present: DH in person.

Main counsel for the DH is not available being out of town and adjournment sought.

In view thereof, put up for purpose fixed on **16.03.2026**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 16.01.2026 (sr)